

Guilford County Young Jewelry Designer Contest

Ways to Submit	Entry Checklist:		Grade	
Entry Deadline: May1st Mail to: 211A State St. Greensboro, NC 27408 Email: info@StateStJewelers.com	☐ I have included email: ☐ I have read the compl: ☐ I have included my en ☐ My entry form is clear	ete rules and guidelines try form with my submission	□ K □ 4th □ 9th □ 1st □ 5th □ 10th □ 2nd □ 6th □ 11th □ 3rd □ 7th □ 12th □ 4th □ 8th	
Entrant Information:		Information		
Art Title:		I hereby certify that this is my original, hand-done work and does not infringe upon any copyright laws and that I currently attend a public/private/homeschool in Guilford County. I agree to one submission per student. I understand that State St. Jewelers is not responsible for loss or damage to my artwork. I grant exclusive right to State St. Jewelers to utilize my artwork for reproduction, promotional purposes and display. I agree that my artwork may be used, altered, or published as they see fit without compensation to me. I understand that State St. Jewelers will not		
Questions? Email us at info@StateStJewelers.com or text us 336.273.5872. Facebook.com/StateStJewelers Instagram.com/StateStJewelers Winners will be annouced May 7th.		share my contact information without my permission. I agree to receive future communications from State St. Jewelers. Artist Signature Date Guardian Signature Date		
				STATE ST. JEWELERS
Ways to Submit	Entry Checklist:		Grade	
Entry Deadline: May1st Mail to: 211A State St. Greensboro, NC 27408 Email: info@StateStJewelers.com	☐ I have included email: ☐ I have read the compli☐ I have included my en☐ My entry form is clear	ete rules and guidelines try form with my submission	K □4th □9th □1st □5th □10th □2nd □6th □11th □3rd □7th □12th □4th □8th	
Entrant Information:		Information		
Art Title:		I hereby certify that this is my original, hand-done work and does not infringe upon any copyright laws and that I currently attend a public/private/homeschool in Guilford County. I agree to one submission per student. I understand that State St. Jewelers is not responsible for loss or damage to my artwork. I grant exclusive right to State St. Jewelers to utilize my artwork for reproduction, promotional purposes and display. I agree that my artwork may be used, altered, or published as they see fit without compensation to me. I understand that State St. Jewelers will not share my contact information without my permission. I agree to receive future communications from State St. Jewelers.		
	Zip:	artwork may be used, altered, or compensation to me. I understar share my contact information wi	published as they see fit without ad that State St. Jewelers will not shout my permission. I agree to	
Questions? Email us at info@S	Zip: tateStJewelers.com	artwork may be used, altered, or compensation to me. I understar share my contact information wir receive future communications f	published as they see fit without ad that State St. Jewelers will not shout my permission. I agree to com State St. Jewelers.	
	zip: tateStJewelers.com 3.5872.	artwork may be used, altered, or compensation to me. I understar share my contact information wir receive future communications for the c	published as they see fit without ad that State St. Jewelers will not shout my permission. I agree to rom State St. Jewelers.	

Winners will be annouced May 7th.